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SEPTEMBER '09

| Malka
TOYOTA
VOLKS WAGEN
OPEL

FORD
SUZUKI
NISSAN
HYUNDAI
FIAT

AUDI
MERCEDES
SKODA
PEUGEOT
BMW

SEAT
CITROEN
HONDA
MAZDA

KIA MOTORS
DAIHATSU
MITSUBISHI
RENAULT
CHEVROLET
CHRYSLER
SMART
ALFA ROMEO
VOLVO
SUBARU
MINI

LANCIA
SAAB
PORSCHE
LEXUS
LAND ROVER
ABARTH
DACIA
SSANGYONG
LADA
JAGUAR
CHANGAN
INFINITI
FERRARI
CADILLAC
HUMMER
LIFAN

JAC

ADRIA

SH AUTO
MASERATI
GM
CORVETTE
C.I/ROLLERTEAM
MC LOUIS

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN

YTD

JAN

2058
2291
1752
1158

10.2%
11.3%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

Na2NDNWaNWWD
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0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

APR

1671
1497
1085
1053
531
588
587
597
654
705
476
497
723
483
430

351
442
230
200
191
212
157
159
161
107
107
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56
52
47
41
32
38
17
16
2
13
11
1
4
2
8
2
3
1
1
1

11.6%
10.4%
7.5%
7.3%
3.7%
4.1%
4.1%
4.2%
4.6%
4.9%
3.3%
3.5%
5.0%
3.4%
3.0%
2.4%
3.1%
1.6%
1.4%
1.3%
1.5%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
0.7%
0.7%
0.9%
0.4%
0.4%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.1%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%

MAY

2446
2147
1634
1600
1449
1359
1366
1173
923
1269
781
1046
1057
820
810
631
877
445
531
353
722
255
543
355
275
319
263

9.4%
8.3%
6.3%
6.2%
5.6%
5.2%
5.3%
4.5%
3.6%
4.9%
3.0%
4.0%
41%
3.2%
3.1%
2.4%
3.4%
1.7%
2.0%
1.4%
2.8%
1.0%
2.1%
1.4%
1.1%
1.2%
1.0%
0.5%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%

0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

JUN

2072
1665
1444
1673
1757
1542
1571
1252
772
716
1003
1086
615
576
751
608
765
497
627
509
334
264
454
418
271
309
212
118

152
49
53
46
29
32
21
42
13
12
4
2
7
2
1
1
2
5

3
3

8.5%
6.8%
5.9%
6.9%
7.2%
6.3%
6.4%
51%
3.2%
2.9%
41%
4.5%
2.5%

0.0%
0.0%

JUL

3426
2212
2798
2084
1827
1997
1675
1864
1543
1046
1193
1187
1074
1094
1163
642
543
666
493
513
497
554
300
285
459
316
198
260
211
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10.5%
6.8%
8.6%
6.4%
5.6%
6.1%
51%
5.7%
4.7%
3.2%
3.7%
3.6%
3.3%
3.4%
3.6%
2.0%
1.7%

2.0%
1.5%
1.6%
1.5%
1.7%
0.9%
0.9%
1.4%
1.0%
0.6%
0.8%
0.6%
0.6%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

AUG

1581
1201
2409
1279
1681
1594
1142
1129
1095
971
926
889
556
832
428
653
423
596
324
396
338
550
227
104
305
289
157
134
156
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6.9%
5.3%
10.5%
5.6%
7.4%
7.0%
5.0%
4.9%
4.8%
4.3%
4.1%
3.9%
2.4%
3.6%
1.9%
2.9%
1.9%
2.6%
1.4%
1.7%
1.5%
2.4%
1.0%
0.5%
1.3%
1.3%
0.7%
0.6%
0.7%
0.6%
0.3%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

SEP

551
969
1380
714
1001
902
598
710
407
408
530
439
333
279
199
296
207
389
175
240
177
167
108
121
150

97
100
82
71
35
25
41
9
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4.6%
8.1%
11.5%
6.0%
8.4%
7.5%
5.0%
5.9%
3.4%
3.4%
4.4%
3.7%
2.8%
2.3%
1.7%
2.5%
1.7%
3.3%
1.5%
2.0%
1.5%
1.4%
0.9%
1.0%
1.3%
0.8%
0.8%
0.7%
0.6%
0.3%
0.2%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%

OCT NOV DEC
17105
14877
14695
12217
10583
10320
9592
8985
7052
6933
6757
6542
5456
5439
4984
4833
4500
4069
3212
3144
2997
2593
2281
2234
1979
1810
1475
1039
961
629
361
333
274
202
191
175
126

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES
H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.

TOTAL

|M:I(n
9.4%TOYOTA
8.2%VOLKS WAGEN
8.1% OPEL
6.7%FORD

5.8% SUZUKI
5.7%NISSAN
5.3% HYUNDA
5.0%FIAT
3.9%AUDI

3.8% MERCEDES
3.7%SKODA
3.6%PEUGEOT
3.0% BMW
3.0%SEAT
2.7%CITROEN
2.7%HONDA
2.5%MAZDA
2.2%KIA MOTORS
1.8% DAIHATSU
1.7%MITSUBISHI
1.7%RENAULT
1.4% CHEVROLET
1.3% CHRYSLER
1.2%SMART
1.1%ALFA ROMEO
1.0%VOLVO

0.8% SUBARU
0.6% MINI
0.5%LANCIA
0.3% SAAB

0.2% PORSCHE
0.2%LEXUS
0.2%LAND ROVER
0.1%ABARTH
0.1%DACIA

0.1% SSANGYONG
0.1%LADA

0.1% JAGUAR
0.0% CHANGAN
0.0% INFINITI

0.0% FERRARI
0.0% CADILLAC
0.0% HUMMER
0.0%LIFAN
0.0%JAC
0.0%ADRIA
0.0%SH AUTO
0.0% MASERATI
0.0%GM

0.0% CORVETTE
0.0%C.I./ROLLERTEAM
0.0%MC LOUIS
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PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

SEPTEMBER '09 YTD

|Mnlln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL |M:I(n

CHALLENGER/CHA 1  0.0% 3 00% 2 0.0% 1 00% 1 0.0% 8  0.0%CHALLENGER/CHA

LAMBORGHINI 2 0.0% 1 0.0% 3 00% 1 00% 1 00% 8  0.0%LAMBORGHINI

HOBBY 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 1 00% 3 00% 2 00% 8 0.0%HOBBY

BENTLEY 1 00% 1 00% 3 00% 2 00% 7 0.0%BENTLEY

HYMER 1 00% 1 00% 3 00% 1 00% 6 0.0%HYMER

ELNAGH 1 00% 3 00% 1 00% 1 00% 6 0.0%ELNAGH

MORGAN 2 00% 3 0.0% 5 0.0%MORGAN

CAPRON 1 0.0% 1 00% 3 0.0% 5 0.0%CAPRON

RIMOR 1 00% 1 00% 2 00% 1 00% 5 0.0%RIMOR

MOBILVETTA 3 00% 1 0.0% 4 0.0%MOBILVETTA

LOTUS 1 00% 1 0.0% 1 00% 1 00% 4 0.0%LOTUS

SEA/ELNAGH 1 0.0% 2 0.0% 3 0.0%SEA/ELNAGH

MG ROVER 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 0.0%MG ROVER

ASTON MARTIN 1 0.0% 1 0.0%ASTON MARTIN

ARICAR 1 0.0% 1 0.0%ARICAR

CORAL 1 0.0% 1 0.0%CORAL

DETHLEFFS/POSS 1 0.0% 1 0.0%DETHLEFFS/POSS

LAIKA CARAVANS 1 0.0% 1 0.0%LAIKA CARAVANS

WEINSBERG 1 0.0% 1 0.0%WEINSBERG

LANDWIND 1 0.0% 1 0.0%LANDWIND

SUN LIVING 1 0.0% 1 0.0%SUN LIVING

KNAUS ODER/WEI 1 00% 1___0.0%KNAUS ODER/WEI
TOTAL/ EYNOA | 20247 | 15592 | 13373 | 14371 | 25997 | 24373 | 32628 | 22845 | 11956 | | 181382

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPIAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN MNETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQrEQN ANTITIPOZQIMOQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA MPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AMO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.A.A.




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles false
  /AutoRotatePages /PageByPage
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 15%)
  /CalRGBProfile (Adobe RGB \0501998\051)
  /CalCMYKProfile (Euroscale Coated v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.5
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 1200
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


